
Under 18 19 to 29 30 to 49 50 to 64

Caucasian 63%

African American 7%

Other 7%

Hispanic 23%

LEFT BEHIND: 

Uninsured: 
  15% 

Employer: 
58%

Other 
Private: 6%

(individual/small 
group insurance)

Medicaid:
 15%

Other Public: 4%

Insurance Status of KS Residents <65

Age

Percentage of Kansans Under 65 
Who Were Uninsured in 2013, by County
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Part-time: 19%

One adult working 
full-time: 65%

No adults working: 16.0%

11-15%
16-17%
18-19%
20-22%

23+%

UNINSURED IN KANSAS
A profile of Kansas’ uninsured population

www.hcfgkc.org

Characteristics
of the Uninsured

Poverty Status

53%

23%

16%

9%

*FPL = Federal Poverty Level. In 2014 FPL for a family of 4 is $23,850.

15.1%

32.9% 30%

21.9%

Race

Source: Kaiser Family Foundation, Familes USA and countyhealthrankings.org. 
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